Jewish Date: Tuesday 26 December
Content
Network 2023

Invoice #: 42809
Shovavim 2024

Business Details: Customer Details:
Jewish Content Network Guard Your Eyes
(845)-287-0404 ID: 722
600 Reisterstown Rd Suite 401 eyes.guard@gmail.com

Baltimore MD 21208

Agent: Hadassah Bennett - hadassah@theyeshivaworld.com

Notes:
[tems:
Product
#  Name Description Qty Rate Discount Amount
1 YWN YWN Sponsored Article 2 $600/each 17% off list  $1000
Sponsored price of
Article $1200
2  Yeshiva Yeshiva World News - 2 $750 / each  20% off list  $1200
World News Whatsapp Groups - 25k+ price of
Whatsapp Members (as of 12/01/23) $1500
Group
3  Yeshiva Yeshiva World News - 2 $450 / each  11% off list $800
World News Whatsapp Statuses - 57k+ price of
Whatsapp Contacts (As of 12/01/23) $900
Status 1080 X 1920
4  Lakewood Lakewood Scoop Article 1 $400/each 13% off list = $350
Scoop Article price of

$400



10

11

12

13

14

Product
Name

Lakewood
Scoop
Whatsapp
Group

Lakewood
Scoop
Whatsapp
Status

Matzav
Package

Matzav
Avrticle

Vosizneias
Avrticle

Vosizneias
Whatsapp
Group

PZ Deals
Package

KolHaolam
Whatsapp
Status

KolHaolam
Whatsapp
Group

Jewish News
24 Package

Description

Lakewood Scoop -
Whatsapp Groups - 2,000
Members (as of 12/01/23)

Lakewood Scoop -
Whatsapp Statuses - 20k +
Contacts (as of 12/01/23)
1080 X 1920

Matzav Matzav Group and
Status

Matzav Article

Vosizneias Article

Vosizneias - Whatsapp
Groups - 3,300 Members
(as of 12/01/23)

PZ Deals PZ Deals Status
and Groups

KolHaolam - Whatsapp
Statuses - 50k Contacts (as
of 12/01/23) 1080 X 1920

KolHaolam - Whatsapp
Groups - 15k Members (As
of 12/01/2023)

Jewish News 24 JN24
WhatsApp Group +
WhatsApp Status

Qty

Rate

$175 / each

$400 / each

$325/each

$350/each

$350/each

$350 / each

$900/each

$500 / each

$500 / each

$1150/each

Discount

6% off list
price of
$400

14% off list
price of
$700

14% off list
price of
$700

11% off list
price of
$900

26% off list
price of
$1150

Amount

$175

$375

$325

$350

$600

$600

$800

$500

$500

$850



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Product
Name

Meaningful
Minute
Whatsapp
Broadcast

Meaningful
Minute
Whatsapp
Status

The Sefardic

List Email
Blast

Vosizneias
Email Blast

Givers List
Email Blast

Meaningful

Minute Email

Blast

Mishpacha
Magazine
Email Blast

Flatbush
Scoop
Whatsapp
Group

Flatbush
Scoop
Whatsapp
Status

Description

Meaningful Minute -
Whatsapp Broadcasts - 40k
Members (as of 12/01/23)

Meaningful Minute -
Whatsapp Statuses - 40k
Contacts (as of 12/01/23)
1080 X 1920

The Sefardic List - Email
Blasts - 30k Emails. Reach
the heart of the Sephardic
communities of NY and NJ.
This email blast is consisted
of Sefardic recipients.

Vosizneias - Email Blasts -
32,000 emails (As of
10/01/23)

Givers List - Email Blasts -
17k Subscribers (As of Sept
12, 2022)

Meaningful Minute - Email
Blasts - 30k Subscribers
(As of Sept 12, 2022)

Mishpacha Magazine -
Email Blasts - 14,000
emails (As of 06/09/2020)

Flatbush Scoop - Whatsapp
Groups - 2,600 Members
(as of 12/01/23)

Flatbush Scoop - Whatsapp
Statuses - 10,000 Contacts
(as of 12/01/23)

Qty

Rate

$1700/
each

$350 / each

$500 / each

$1050/

each

$800 / each

$850 / each

$500 / each

$250 / each

$300 / each

Discount

19% off list
price of
$1050

40% off list
price of
$250

50% off list
price of
$300

Amount

$1700

$350

$500

$850

$800

$850

$500

$150

$150



24

Product
Name

Yidooah Inner
Page Article

Description

Yidooah - Inner Page
Article

Qty Rate Discount Amount
2000000 $1CPM 25% off list ~ $1500
price of
$2000
TOTAL $15775.00

Click here to pay


https://dashboard.jewishcontentnetwork.com/payment/user/722/proposal/42809

