

Business Details:

Jewish Content Network (845)-287-0404 600 Reisterstown Rd Suite 401 Baltimore MD 21208 Date: Tuesday 26 December 2023 Invoice #: 42809 Shovavim 2024

Customer Details:

Guard Your Eyes ID: 722 eyes.guard@gmail.com

Agent: Hadassah Bennett - hadassah@theyeshivaworld.com

Notes:

Items:

#	Product Name	Description	Qty	Rate	Discount	Amount
1	YWN Sponsored Article	YWN Sponsored Article	2	\$600/each	17% off list price of \$1200	\$1000
2	Yeshiva World News Whatsapp Group	Yeshiva World News - Whatsapp Groups - 25k+ Members (as of 12/01/23)	2	\$750 / each	20% off list price of \$1500	\$1200
3	Yeshiva World News Whatsapp Status	Yeshiva World News - Whatsapp Statuses - 57k+ Contacts (As of 12/01/23) 1080 X 1920	2	\$450 / each	11% off list price of \$900	\$800
4	Lakewood Scoop Article	Lakewood Scoop Article	1	\$400/each	13% off list price of \$400	\$350

#	Product Name	Description	Qty	Rate	Discount	Amount
5	Lakewood Scoop Whatsapp Group	Lakewood Scoop - Whatsapp Groups - 2,000 Members (as of 12/01/23)	1	\$175 / each		\$175
6	Lakewood Scoop Whatsapp Status	Lakewood Scoop - Whatsapp Statuses - 20k + Contacts (as of 12/01/23) 1080 X 1920	1	\$400 / each	6% off list price of \$400	\$375
7	Matzav Package	Matzav Matzav Group and Status	1	\$325/each		\$325
8	Matzav Article	Matzav Article	1	\$350/each		\$350
9	Vosizneias Article	Vosizneias Article	2	\$350/each	14% off list price of \$700	\$600
10	Vosizneias Whatsapp Group	Vosizneias - Whatsapp Groups - 3,300 Members (as of 12/01/23)	2	\$350 / each	14% off list price of \$700	\$600
11	PZ Deals Package	PZ Deals PZ Deals Status and Groups	1	\$900/each	11% off list price of \$900	\$800
12	KolHaolam Whatsapp Status	KolHaolam - Whatsapp Statuses - 50k Contacts (as of 12/01/23) 1080 X 1920	1	\$500 / each		\$500
13	KolHaolam Whatsapp Group	KolHaolam - Whatsapp Groups - 15k Members (As of 12/01/2023)	1	\$500 / each		\$500
14	Jewish News 24 Package	Jewish News 24 JN24 WhatsApp Group + WhatsApp Status	1	\$1150/each	26% off list price of \$1150	\$850

#	Product Name	Description	Qty	Rate	Discount	Amount
15	Meaningful Minute Whatsapp Broadcast	Meaningful Minute - Whatsapp Broadcasts - 40k Members (as of 12/01/23)	1	\$1700 / each		\$1700
16	Meaningful Minute Whatsapp Status	Meaningful Minute - Whatsapp Statuses - 40k Contacts (as of 12/01/23) 1080 X 1920	1	\$350 / each		\$350
17	The Sefardic List Email Blast	The Sefardic List - Email Blasts - 30k Emails. Reach the heart of the Sephardic communities of NY and NJ. This email blast is consisted of Sefardic recipients.	1	\$500 / each		\$500
18	Vosizneias Email Blast	Vosizneias - Email Blasts - 32,000 emails (As of 10/01/23)	1	\$1050 / each	19% off list price of \$1050	\$850
19	Givers List Email Blast	Givers List - Email Blasts - 17k Subscribers (As of Sept 12, 2022)	1	\$800 / each		\$800
20	Meaningful Minute Email Blast	Meaningful Minute - Email Blasts - 30k Subscribers (As of Sept 12, 2022)	1	\$850 / each		\$850
21	Mishpacha Magazine Email Blast	Mishpacha Magazine - Email Blasts - 14,000 emails (As of 06/09/2020)	1	\$500 / each		\$500
22	Flatbush Scoop Whatsapp Group	Flatbush Scoop - Whatsapp Groups - 2,600 Members (as of 12/01/23)	1	\$250 / each	40% off list price of \$250	\$150
23	Flatbush Scoop Whatsapp Status	Flatbush Scoop - Whatsapp Statuses - 10,000 Contacts (as of 12/01/23)	1	\$300 / each	50% off list price of \$300	\$150

#	Product Name	Description	Qty	Rate	Discount	Amount
24	Yidooah Inner Page Article	Yidooah - Inner Page Article	2000000	\$1 CPM	25% off list price of \$2000	\$1500

TOTAL \$15775.00

Click here to pay